
    Table.  Public Companies in Tissue Engineering and Regenerative Medicine Sector as of March 2018

Company name Location Sector Stage Website

Acer Therapeutics Newton, MA Stem cells Clinical trials www.acertx.com

Allergan Madison, NJ Biomaterials Commercial www.allergan.com

Alliqua Biomedical Yardley, PA Biomaterials Commercial www.alliqua.com

American CryoStem Red Bank, NJ Stem cells Service www.americancryostem.com

Anika Therapeutics Bedford, MA Biomaterials Commercial www.anikatherapeutics.com

Asterias Biotherapeutics Fremont, CA Stem cells Clinical trials www.asteriasbiotherapeutics.com

Athersys Cleveland, OH Stem cells Clinical trials www.athersys.com

Avita Medical Valencia, CA Cells and biomaterials Commercial www.avitamedical.com/us

Axogen Alachua, FL Biomaterials Commercial ir.axogeninc.com

Biocardia Lifesciences San Carlos, CA Cells and biomaterials Commercial www.biocardia.com

Biorestorative Therapies Melville, NY Cells and biomaterials Preclinical www.biorestorative.com

BioTime Alameda, CA Stem cells Clinical trials www.biotimeinc.com

BrainStorm Cell Therapeutics New York, NY Stem cells Clinical trials www.brainstorm-cell.com

Caladrius Biosciences Basking Ridge, NJ Stem cells Clinical trials www.caladrius.com

Capricor Beverly Hills, CA Cells and biomaterials Clinical trials www.capricor.com

Celgene1 Summit, NJ Stem cells Service www.celgene.com

Celyad New York, NY Stem cells Clinical trials www.celyad.com

Cesca Therapeutics Rancho Cardova, CA Stem cells Service www.cescatherapeutics.com

Cord Blood America Las Vegas, NV Stem cells Service www.cordblood-america.com

CryoCell Oldsmar, FL Stem cells Service www.cryo-cell.com

Cryolife Atlanta, GA Biomaterials Commercial www.cryolife.com

Cytori Therapeutics San Diego, CA Stem cells Commercial www.cytoritx.com

Exactech Gainesville, FL Biomaterials Commercial www.exac.com

Fate Therapeutics San Diego, CA Stem cells Clinical trials www.fatetherapeutics.com

Geron Menlo Park, CA Stem cells Clinical trials www.geron.com

Histogenics Waltham, MA Cells and biomaterials Clinical trials www.histogenics.com

Integra LifeSciences Plainsboro, NJ Biomaterials Commercial occ.integralife.com

International Stem Cell Corporation Carlsbad, CA Stem Cells Clinical trials www.internationalstemcell.com

InVivo Therapeutics Cambridge, MA Stem cells Preclinical www.invivotherapeutics.com

Medtronic Minneapolis, MN Biomaterials Commercial www.medtronic.com

MiMedx Group Marietta, GA Biomaterials Commercial www.mimedx.com

Neuralstem Rockville, MD Stem cells Clinical trials www.neuralstem.com

Nuo Therapeutics Gaithersburg, MD Cells and biomaterials Commercial www.nuot.com

Organovo San Diego, CA Cells and biomaterials Commercial www.organovo.com

Osiris Baltimore, MD Cells and biomaterials Commercial www.osiris.com

Q Therapeutics Salt Lake City, UT Stem Cells Preclinical www.qthera.com

Regenicin Little Falls, NJ Cells and biomaterials Clinical trials www.regenicin.com

RTI Surgical Gainesville, FL Biomaterials Commercial www.rtix.com/en_us

SanBio Mountain View, CA Stem cells Clinical trials www.san-bio.com

SeaSpine Carlsbad, CA Biomaterials Commercial www.seaspine.com

Smith & Nephew Fort Worth, TX Biomaterials Commercial www.smith-nephew.com

Taxus Cardium Pharmaceuticals San Diego, CA Biomaterials Clinical trials www.cardiumthx.com

Tissue Regenix San Antonio, TX Biomaterials Commercial www.tissueregenixus.com

U.S. Stem Cells Sunrise, FL Stem cells Clinical trials www.us-stemcell.com

Vericel Cambridge, MA Cells and biomaterials Commercial www.vcel.com

VistaGen Therapeutics Durham, NC Stem cells Clinical trials www.vistagen.com

Vital Therapies San Diego, CA Cells and biomaterials Clinical trials www.vitaltherapies.com

Wright Medical Group Memphis, TN Biomaterials Commercial www.wright.com

Xtant Medical Belgrade, MT Biomaterials Commercial www.xtantmedical.com

1. At press time, Bristol-Myers Squibb was in the process of acquiring Celgene.


